- Fantasy
Spovts

2024 Colton and Wolfman Playoff Re-Draft Standin

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

Jeff Paur
Noah's Team
Glenn Colton
Emmett's Team
Kyle Elfrink

PTS
258.20
252.60
246.15
216.15

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-5.60
-12.05
-42.05

-258.20

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

2024 Colton and Wolfman Playoff Re-Draft Standin

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



