

2024 Colton and Wolfman Playoff Re-Draft Standin

www.rtsports.com Offseason Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

	PTS	BEHIND
Jeff Paur	258.20	
Noah's Team	252.60	-5.60
Glenn Colton	246.15	-12.05
Emmett's Team	216.15	-42.05
Kyle Elfrink	0.00	-258.20

2024 Colton and Wolfman Playoff Re-Draft Standin

www.rtsports.com Offseason Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET